Spaces @
18.75’ R . .
: 15%» = 7 Spaces @ 75” [1905]=525" [13335]
7
[1905] [5810] 18 3/4”
[476]
adadd 4 4 4 4 ’j i i i i Bt
1615141312 11 10 9 8 \ 6 5 4 3 2 1
Impact of 1100C Vehicle 18 3/4” 4476]
- "/ downstream of centerline of post 7.
—~Concrete/
PLAN VIEW
3 ” 6’—3” 6’_3” » » » ” ’ ”
12'—6" 12'—6 [1905] [1905] 12°-86 12'—6 25'-0
[3810] [38101 Thrie” Asymmetrical [3810] [3810] [7620]
Thrie Beam Section Two Nested Beam 10—gaug MGS W—Beam MGS W-—Beam MGS W—Beam Section
: 12—_gauge ! Thrie Beam Sections Section W—beam Section Section 12—gauge
gaug 12—gauge - to Thrie 12—gauge 12—gauge End Section
12—-gauge Transiti
F c ition A
: palrs i B s B -]
o o i I I ) H 1 ~

.
S

W6x15 [W152x22.3

Steel Posts 72"
Steel Posts 84" [2134]

long with 6x12x1

W6x8.5 [W152x12.

16, 429]

lon
15

with

6x8x19

152x305x483] Timber

x203x483]

lockouts

W6x15 [152x22.3]

imber Blockouts

Steel Post 84

. SHEET:
szgiﬁf Jong with ELEVATION VIEW ot
E1|52k><2Q(3x381:| Timber MWT Standard Post —
ockou System Layout 11/22/2010]
W6x20 [152x29.8]
StfheIWB6r|c1 e Posts DRAWN BY:
E1'52xzzx.3] Steel Midwest Roadside FA/RT
lockouts Safety Facility ™" "¢, TS: e e/
_| : In.[mm RK’/SKR/

W6x8.5 [W152x,]2.6:|
Steel Posts 72

long, with BCT posts in 6’ [1829

4 1{4 long (galvanized) foundation
152x305x 62] tubes, ground line strut,
lockouts and BCT cable anchor




7 aces ’ =12"-6" 3 Spoces @ 3,,7 953] =,  f.SRYces. @ 3 Spoces @ 37.5” [953] =
? Spaces @ 75" [1608] 126 B} (2 G T8 B 875 Hasly e
gz
L R T m l ) ﬁ j

21 20 19 18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11 10 9
Bridge Cap Rail Bridge Transition Cap Rail [%é;]
/ Bridge Cap Rail Terminator
'i' =f
31 1/8”" =
[790] : : : i
[ i i i i i i i i i i
[ [ 1 '] Il '] Il Il Il Il
I Ty Ty Tyl I Tyl I I 1 I
H H TH H i H
Iyl Iyl Iyl Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill
Iyl Iyl Iyl III III III III III III III
Iyl Iyl Iyl Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill
Iyl Iyl Iyl III III III III III III III
[ [ [ il 1l il 1l 1l il 1l
Asymmetrical
W10E;Gougf
. 2 Nested 12 Gauge 12—Gauge eam to
12 Gou?eZ,II%r’Je Beam | Thrie, Beam 9 | Thrie B'e?qm Thrie Beom TronS|t|on
[3810] 12'—6 6 -3
c3 c3). [3810] [1905] d5 [1905]
B =2 1
1
] ] 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
H H : : : : : : :
] ! Ty III III III I| II |I I|I
H H I I I ] i i i
Iyl Iyl Iyl Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill ll
Iyl Iyl Iyl III III III I.I III I.I I.I
Iyl Iyl Iyl Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill Ill
Iyl lyg! Iyl [ ly! (M1 I.I III I.I I.I
[1] L1l Ll [yl [yl l1l [1 l1 1l lil
Wia5x22.3 /
W152x29 8] gteel Post %4 \éVtGX?EE, [1t5%>§12 6]
[2134] | € ot O3
teel Bridge ot 1829] long with
Posts with wuth x8x 1 W6x8.5 [W152x12.6] Steel 12 1 194
s e, s e RERTC,
imber Blockou x12x X X
Y(v;eﬁzé%ozc'sguts Timber Blockouts imber Blockout
W\I\%gg 22.3] Steel o
x22. ee o
nergel i MWT Standard Post 2 of 20
503483
N < . .
imber Blockouts Transition Detail 11/22/2010
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside BT
Sofety FO Clllty DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:50 [REV. BY:
MWT—SP-3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] éQEjSKR/




19

SECTION J—J
SCALE 1 : 12

[ [®) [&]
PLAN VIEW
87 1/2”
[2223]
37 1/27 37 1/27
[953] [953]
p— J » ” "
R3/8"x2 1/2” [10x64] Slots (Typ.) 5 15/16" | ) 12[351/31]6
| R1/2"x1 1/4 [12x32] Slots (Typ.) [151] |
———t— ==
/
< / < <
= — —————=
1
15/16" = = =
[507] -
S 4 (=1 S
= !
=) SECTION [|—I
X \ | SCALE 1 : 12
Lo | _ . 4 1/41, |
| 10—gauge Section [1d7] | |
LJ " ”
L~ 12.1/2 62 1/2
[318] [1588]
ELEVATION VIEW
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 3 of 20
DATE:
Asymmetrical W—Beam 11/22/2010,
to Thrie Beam Transition
Rail Section Detail DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside SR
Sofety FO Ci“ty DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:10 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP-3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] éijSKR/




PLAN VIEW

28 3/
B @

_@ 27 J24 7/8" \-H—/ 1

d2 de6 93 [632]

|| €

u--mzu

9
Wv
H
1=giline
N

F-
-

ELEVATION VIEW
SPLICE DETAIL

Post 1 Post 2

ELEVATION VIEW
END RAIL DETAIL

SHEET:
L — MWT Standard Post 4 of 20
( L | DATE:
& e Splice Detail
E Ehd Rail Detai /2272010
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside EMA/RIT
DETAIL H HH DWG. NAME SCALE: N .
SCALE 1 : 15 Safety Facility - NAME. : None [REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In,[mm] éQF'jjSKR/




1

PLAN VIEW
3 15/16"
[10/01
17 3/4”
1"[25]' T [1/9]
[25] L b
Tlfwil7 1/8”

n
VA L

R
m
m 3 4 ”
1y

—

ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW

POST 3-9
W6x8.5
[W152x12.6]
Part f1

5 13/16”
[Vé]

14

[362]

I

!
|
1308]| |
|
|

PLAN VIEW

Jar| | 1187]

ELEVATION VIEW

BLOCKOUT
Post 3—-9
Part a2

1

PLAN VIEW
L 3
[25] [19] 5 13/16”
I‘—‘I [148] )
” 6
Tl e 1521~
il T
||° I
<z>1b/4”/ : 7 5/8" 1!’ i
[6] i [194] [3051] i
) I i
] ”
1] 3/4 (Typ.
n \ (Z)[1é] (Typ-) PLAN VIEW
i
i 1 3/4”
Ei s
] 72” @3/4”(1- )
1 [1829] ‘/— [19] yp
l
: e O/._L/
7 5/8”
Ei [483] (1943
] (]
l
N 4 1/4”
Ei - [108]
Ei ELEVATION VIEW
g
i BLOCKOUT
L Post 10—15
Part a3
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW
POST 10-15
W6x8.5
[W152x12.6]
Part f2
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 5 of 20
Posts 3—15 DATE:
Details 11/22/2010)
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside BRI
Sofety FO Clllty DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:20 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In,[mm] éQF’ySKR/




21_7n

[788] 24 7/8"

[632]

32"
[813]

40"

SECTION A—A
Post 3-9

/,
1 m/ 1 ml
31" gttt 32" - F———————n 327
[788] [813] 2 =7 [813]
No bolt
I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
Lo -
[ 40" e 40”
14 [1016] 1 1 [[1018]
Lo -
[l i I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
[l i I (
[l i I il
__u
N B-B SECTION C-C
SE%QS’E 10 Post 11-15

Midwest Roadside
Safety Facility

SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 6 of 20
DATE:
Posts 3—15 Details 11/22/2010]
with Rail
DRAWN BY:
EMA/RJT
DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:20 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In[mm] | KAP/SKR/




PLAN VIEW PLAN VIEW

2 1/8”
» [5 ] ”
6" & 1[43,4{]4 - [1%2]
» 152] 4" 5
(1521 . 1. 3/4 [ 6” [102] 3 Bridge Cd
[44] (15211 176) Rail
m iii — 1] 6[” 1 Terminato
I © _
a° & i |7 5/8” 52| =i
s || - vo )= 5 | oM ' T fes
lig | 6” I — '© |
i s ! S .
1 7 5/8” 30 15/16" §=== 28 7/8" g | 0 ” T 28_7/8"
m i »3/4"(Typ.) 788
1] 1
il ! il @3/4"(T 17 1/4"
: : PLAN VIEW i e (434
» il -
: AR | L
I H : 4 1/8 ::: » | (I
::: 4" I I [105] i 84 | i
W [2134] oo ], i [2134] ’o
1 - ° i (I
1] »
i . o I ! .
i i | [483] ; il | i
I I il
i i 1 ‘\ i I i
i i f » I i
®3/4”(Typ.)| m oo
! sl 1 - %3] (P 55 1/8" |
H [14do1 4 - (14001 4
i [ ELEVATION VIEW i o
i i 1 i I i
i ol BLOCKOUT i i
::: o Post 16 & Post 17 W i
i ! ! Part a4 n I i
m I I i ! i
::: I I il : (I
i I | i i i
i ! ! i [ i
il :: : il : ::
I I |l (I
ELEVATION VIEW  PROFILE VIEW i Lo
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW POST 17
SECTION D—-D [W1V¥>%>§<1252.3] SECTION E—E
Poar, e Part f4
[W152x22.3] SHEET:
Part 3 MWT Standard Post 7 of 20
DATE:
Posts 16 & 17 11/22/2010]
Detail
DRAWN BY:
. . EMA/RJT
Midwest Roadside
Sofety FOCIllty DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:20 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP-3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] éQF,,,jSKR/




[152]

PLAN VIEW

Bridge Cap

Part b4

Rail” Angle
Connector /

Bent Plate
Connector
Part b3

PLAN VIEW
1 3/4"
[44{]
T T
o |
|7
i | [T
iii‘x—r
n
n
22
P
i
i
i
i
n
84" |

[152]
4

[203]
—

[381]

v | H
“* [102] " s
3 [38]

3 3/4”
- [9é]
3/4” (Typ.
N ﬁ1é] (Typ.)

1
[787]
21”
i [533]
I
PLAN VIEW i
3 3/8" '
24 ii
1 3/4” '
[44} - - !
| | i
° , i
" 7 5/8

1 ii
- 55 1/8” |
[1466] E

374" (Typ.
ﬁ1é] (Typ.)

ELEVATION VIEW

ELEVATION VIEW

CAP RAIL DETAILS

BLOCKOUT i
Post 18 !
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW Part a5 [
I
POST 18 i
W6x15 i B | I
Part 5
SECTION F—F
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 8 of 20
DATE:
Cap Rail Hardware Details 11/22/2010,
Post 18 Detail
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside e
Sofety FO C”ity DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:20 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP-3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] éﬁF;jSKR/




z”
[76

[788]

5
[76]

51867

3/8" [9.5]/ i

147 '
[356]
—J_
TOP VIEW

i

13 5/8”
[34(4]

WITH GUARDRAIL

T 10" T
[254]

PROFILE VIEW

ELEVATION VIEW

Midwest Roadside
Safety Facility

SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 9 of 20
DATE:
Bridge Rail Details 11/22/2010]
DRAWN BY:
EMA/RJT
DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:14 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm]

KAP/SKR
RKI/ /




o
- 1521 I

W6x15
g | [W152x22.3] ‘l—'—'
[152] 6 3é16”
[1_l_7]
PLAN viEW -
6
~ [153] -
PLAN VIEW
03/4” |
AT
ru one i [76] 2 1/2,,
flange \C)iiiio [64]
(111 2 ” ”
13 5/8" it 7 5/8” 1 .3/47 1.7/8" | | L. 17/8
[346/] i [19/4] [44] —‘ [44 [44]
(111
1l LLLL
~ 1
u”“c\ 6|" i _]_ re)
(111 ” ”»
i @3244 [152] i 2 J
= \ [19] il [51] »
Thru both Sl ! L @34
PROFILE VIEW ELEVATION VIEW flanges i [(19]
7 5/8” ihi
Steel Blockout [194] ihi
Part c4 m
1
29_5/8" o
[752] i O\\ 3/4"
1 ®
ihi (19]
| WS
— —— 1 X .
505 .
2" ] 4" ihi
[51] [102] 4 i
2" [102] i
i i
5 6 ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW
” ” | 1 223/8 Steel Post
13 10 { ] Part ¢5
[356] [254] TYP)
SHEET:
o O O MWT Standard Post 10 of 20
a DATE:
1 1/4” [32] Plate Bridge Rail Details 11/22/2010,
PLAN VIEW DRAWN BY:
Connector Plate . . EMA/RJT
qut C6 MlSdOVYfo; Eggi(lji‘tsylde DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:10 REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In,[mm] éﬁF;jSKR/




| [3937] |
e J
2 3/4”
[70]
68" | 4 1/4" 4 1/4"
[1727] 2[%]4,, [108] o 376" [108]
[1797]
Fr=t————————e ========== ========== ========== === =—=—==—=================== ========== ========== ========== ==F===—xm —L’—
oo oo o
oo o o o o [203]
03/4"2" Slot 1/2” (253/4"><2"S|ot
Brldge CG{) Rail
TS 3 1/2"x3 1/2"x1/4"
[ngft”b%ﬂ / [T ol 4] /
"""""" m =S -
D @ 0 04+ 3442
[89]
_______________ — Y Y | )
1 .3/4”
S [44]
2 1/2” 15/8”
[64] [41]
10 1/2”
[267]
e = ¥
80" 3 1/2"
[89]
———————— == }
! _ 9.15/16"
- [252]
Bridge Cap Rail Bridge Cap _Rail
Bridge CGCP RG" TronS|t|on Terminator TermFLnoJ:(oE7Tube
[C203x17 1] ar
Part b6
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 11 of 20
DATE:
Bridge Rail Details 11/22/2010,
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside PR
Sofety l—_o Ci“ty DWG. NAME. SCALE: None |REV. BY:
MWT—SP-3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] éQF’ySKR/




(Dﬁéél-lxﬂ] 5/8" Slot
31/2" 3/4" X
[89/] 95/] ~ 1

_ _ 31/8”
b [751

P [292’;3] 4‘ L1 %16"

I ——

o
[51]

” 0]
6 1/4 ? (19
[15/9] 2 1/2 [19]

1.9/16”
"”' [10] [4)] T 3 1/8"

Bent Plate Connector
6 1/4"x9"x3/8"
[L 159x229x10]
Part b3

41/2”
-4

.
/o

3/4"(TYP
)

Fa
A\

Bridge Cap Rail
Terminator Plate
Part b8

W |
I s
o
97 11 L .
(51 — ] L 1 .1/8
5 1/2 (28]
~ 867 I
(Z>3/4x 1 5/8” Slot
2” [1 X :|
[51] _|
L
E 31/2
[sls{] J—-
5/16"
~F {8] 11/8" 2 1/2”
[29] [64]
L 4[132/1?" =
Cap Rail Angl
L3 1/Ofx3°1 2”365/16"
[L 89x89x8]
Part b4
3/8”
[10] ll 1 I —— 8 N I S — -
e
1 5/8”" 137
[41/] [330]
. 2 3/4”
1 E‘l ]16 _ [70]
57/8" 21/2” o © | = <
[149] [64] Lo C)\ OO
.

(2)3/4>< 1 5/8” Slot
[T9x41]

Splice Plate
Part b9

Midwest Roadside

SHEET:

Safety Facility

MWT Standard Post 12 of 20
DATE:
Bridge Rail Details 11/22/2010,
DRAWN BY:
EMA/RJT
DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:8 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 ;.
UNITS: In[mm] | KAP/SKR/




PLAN VIEW
— 6" f—
3” -[152] ,]n
[76] [ [25]
‘K—r
3/4"
- Qjm{a]
72"
[1829]

ELEVATION VIEW

1

[432]

”»

[102]

TS 8x6x0.1875
/_[TS 203x152x4.7]

”»

1 [203] [~

Ve

PROFILE VIEW

Foundation Tube
Part b1

__|J__
Li
PLAN VIEW
51 7 1/2”
[140] ~ 3 3¢ [191]
2 3/4 [95]
[70]
f
7 1 3/4”
&t L %36]
28 1/2”
[724]
23 7/8”
[606]
48" 2 1/27
68 ~ 164)
_____ C)/
©7/8"
[\ [22]
ELEVATION VIEW PROFILE VIEW
BCT (MGS) Timber Post
Part b2
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 13 of 20
BCT Timber Posts & DATE:
Foundation Tube Detail 11/22/2010
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside EMA/RJT
Safety Facility [P we SCALE: 116 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] KAP/SKR/




9

[2032]

9

I\

3/4” [19.1] (6x19) Cable

1”"—8UNC [M24] Thread
Entire Length

[1270]
] () —
Cable End
®1”
Nut
BCT Anchor Cable @1” [25] Washer A325
FCAO1
art d
f— 8” —
[203]
411 L 5/8”
“[102]‘ [16]
. | g1 1/8”
8" [127] [29]
[203]
@1 1/4”
[32] -
PROFILE VIEW ELEVATION VIEW

Anchor Cable Bearing Plate
FPBO1
art d

A%S; Heavy Hex

Midwest Roadside

MWT Standard Post

SHEET:
14 of 20

DATE:

Safety Facility —[ore W

BCT Anchor Cable Detail 11/22/2010)
DRAWN BY:
EMA/RJT
SCALE: 1:10 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm]

KAP/SKR
RKI/ /




[210]
"
J—,, R5/16
51/2 8
[140] 8
f J R7/16"x2”
3/16" [11]
[5]
MREY
[102]
Yoke Detail
R1” [%]
C6x8.2
,_[0152Xx12.2] (23] ( |
> | AR
[152]
i
| 67" |
l [1702] 1
Strut Detail

3/16" [4.7]1

3/16" [4.7
PLAN VIEW / 471

= 1 [ o

ELEVATION VIEW

Ground Strut
Part c1

5
[1

55.0°

—

"1 3/47 [44]

Anchor Bracket [25]
Part c2
—] 3” e
11,27 |[78] 3/8"
538] = Tio]
2 3/47 7
a el |
i
p1 1/8"
1 348" ] [29]
[39] Anchor Bracket
Bearing Plate
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 15 of 20
DATE:
Ground Strut & Anchor 11/22/2010,
Bracket Details
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside SR
Sofety FO Ci“ty DWG. NAME. SCALE: None [REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm]

KAP/SKR
RKI/ /




162 1/2"
37 1/27 [4128] y ‘
— T[953] — M / = =
- - 7 [ = =
:=_: : = = = -: :_=:: I: ()
N Y \ =) (=)
6 1/4” \ |
[159]
12°—6" [3810] MGS W—Beam, 12 gauge
Part d4 DETAIL M
SCALE 1 : 15
4" (Typ.)
[102]
R1/2°x1.1/4” Slot (Typ.) _ [ A
X ot (Typ.
13x32] ~L s s o o \
[
l\ D o o o
\ /
\ 7
DETAIL N
SCALE 1 : 15
312 1/2"
[7938]
43 3/4” N
11T T /\
—— =+ = —F == = =
k/ 93"
, [2362]
25" [7620] MGS W—Beam End Section, 12 gauge
Part d3 03/4"x2 1/2"
Slots (Typ.)
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 16 of 20
DATE:
Rail Section Details 11/22/2010,
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside FUA/RT
Sofety FOCIllty DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:31 [REV. BY:
MWT—SP-3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] éQF’ySKR/




87 1/27

[2223]

18=3/4" (Typ.) __,
[476]

)

|

r— — r—

i

/@3/4’&2 1/2" Slot
[19x64]
6'—3" [1905] Thrie Beam Section, 12 gauge,
1/4 Post Sgclcmg
Part d
162 1/2”
[4128]
O<_I
—— —
O.-_J

18 3/4" (Typ.)
[476]

12'—6

¢3/4”x2 1/2” Slot (Typ.)
[19x64]

[3810] Thrie Beam Section,
1/4

Post Spacing
Part ¢

12 gauge,

SECTION O0-0

Midwest Roadside

Safety Facility

SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 17 of 20
DATE.
Rail Section Details 11/22/2010,
DRAWN BY:
EMA/RJT
DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:30 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm]

KAP/SKR
RKI/ /




Midwest Guardrail System with Standard Post Spacing

ltem No. QTY. Description Material Spec Hardware Guide
3" [ 1905] W—Beam to Thrie—Beam

ar ! Tronsmgn SeJctlon 10 gauge AASHTO M180 B

a2 7 6x12x14 1/4" [152x305x362] Blockout SYP Grade No.1 or better -

a3 6 6612)(19 [ 152x305x483| Blockout — Post SYP Grade No.1 or better _

a4 2 613>é8><1179 [152x305x483] Blockout — Post SYP Grade No.1 or better _

a5 1 16§8X15 L152X305X381J Blockout — Post SYP Grade No.1 or better _

b1 2 72" [1829] Foundation Tube A500 Grade B PTEO5S

b2 2 BCT Timber Post —MGS Height SYP Grade No. 1 or better PDFO1
Bridg Rail Bent Plate Connector 6

b3 2 1 4><9><3/§” [159x229x9.5] A3E Steel -
Bridge Cap Rail Angle 3 1/2x3

b4 6 1/9%5 /16" [89><8997 / A3E Steel -

b5 1 Bridge Cap Rail C8x11.5 [C203x17.1] A38 Steel —

b6 1 Bridge Cap Rail C8x11.5 [C203x17.1] A36 Steel -
Bridge Cgp_Rail Terminator Tube 3 1/2x3

b7 ! 1/251/4" [89x89x6.4] / A6 Steel -

b8 1 Terminator Plate 9x4 1/2x3/8 A36 Steel _

[229x114x9.5]

Bridge Cap Rail Splice Plate 5

b9 1 7/8%13x3/8" | 149x330%9.5] A36 Steel -
cl 1 Strut and Yoke Assembly A36 Steel PFPO1
c2 1 Anchor Bracket A36 Steel FPAO1
12 -6~ [3810] Thrie Beam Section —
c3 3 172 MR Spqlcmg 12 gauge AASHTO M180 -
c4 3 W6x15 [W152x22.3] Steel Bridge Blockout A36 Steel -
cS 3 W6x20 [W152x29.8] Steel Bridge Post A36 Steel -
12x14x1 1/4" [505x356x32| Bridge Ca
c6 3 Connector {’Iotel' ! 9 P A3E Steel B
d1 1 BCT Anchor Cable 6 [1829] Long 6x19 Cable FCAO1
42 1 gr08t>é5/8 [203x203x15.9] Anchor Bearing A36 Steel FPBO1
d3 1 25" [7620] W—Beam MGS End Section 12 gauge AASHTO M180 -
d4 2 12’ 6” [3810] W—Beam MGS Section 12 gauge AASHTO M180 -
1905] Thrie Beam Section — 1/2
d5 1 8 oai S;meng / 12 gauge AASHTO M180 -
2 3/8" |60] O0.D.x 6~ |[152] long BCT
d6 1 2.8 Leol L152] fong ASTM A53 Grade B Schedule 40 FMMO2
SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 18 of 20
DATE:
Bill of Materials 11/22/2010,
DRAWN BY:
Midwest Roadside PR
Sofety l—_o Ci“ty DWG. NAME. SCALE: None |REV. BY:
MWT—SP-3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm] EQF;/SKR/




Midwest Guardrail System with Standard Post Spacing

ltem No. QTY. Description Material Spec Hardware Guide
el 20 1"Dia. [25] Flat Washer Grade 5 FWC24a
€2 20 1"Dia. [25] Heavy Hex Nut Grade 5 A3ZS, or K449
e3 18 1"Dia. [25] Threaded Rod Grade A307 -
e4 116 5/8"Dia. [15.9] Flat Washer Grade 5 -
eb 42 5/8"Dia. x 2" [M16x51] long Hex Head Bolt Grade 5 FBX16a
e6 54 5/8"Dia. [15.9] Hex Nut Grade 5 A2, or A449
e7 2 5/8"Dia. x 5" [M16x127] long Hex Head Bolt Grade 5 FBX16a
e8 4 7/8"Dia. [22.2] Flat Washer Grade 5 FWC22a
€9 2 7/8"Dia. [22.2] Hex Nut Grade 5 FBX22a
el0 2 7/8"Dia. x 7 1/2” [M22x191] long Hex Head Bolt Grade 5 FBX22a
el 2 5/8"Dia. x 10" [M16x254] long Hex Head Bolt Grade 5 FBX16a
el2 8 5/8"Dia. x 1 1/2” [M16x38.1] long Hex Head Bolt Grade 5 FBX16a
el3 8 5/8"Dia. x 10" [M16x254] long Guardrail Bolt Grade A307 FBBO3
el4 18 5/8"Dia. x 14" [M16x356] long Guardrail Bolt Grade A307 FBBO6
e1d 8 16D Double Head Nail - -
el6 66 5/8"Dia. x 1 1/2” [M16x38] Guardrail Bolt Grade A307 FBBO1
el7 92 5/8"Dia. [15.9] Guardrail Nut Grade 5 -
£1 . \é\/6x8.5 [W152x12.6] 727 [1829] long — Post Nos. 3— A36 Steel _
0 6 \4\/651%55 [W152x12.6] 727 [1829] long — Post Nos. A36 Steel _
3 1 W6x15 [W152x22.3] 84" [2134] long — Post No. 16 A36 Steel -
f4 1 W6x15 [W152x22.3] 84" [2134] long — Post No. 17 A36 Steel -
5 1 W6x15 [W152x22.3] 84" [2134] long — Post No. 18 A36 Steel -

SHEET:
MWT Standard Post 19 of 20

Midwest Roadside
Safety Facility

Bill of Materials

DATE:
11/22/2010]

DRAWN BY:
EMA/RJT

DWG. NAME.
MWT—SP—-3_R3

SCALE: None |REV. BY:
UNITS: In.[mm]|KAP/SKR,
(] RKl»j /




Midwest Roadside

SHEET:

Safety Facility

MWT Standard Post 20 of 20
DATE:
Isometric System View 11/22/2010]
DRAWN BY:
EMA/RJT
DWG. NAME. SCALE: 1:105 |REV. BY:
MWT—SP—3_R3 UNITS: In.[mm]

KAP/SKR
RKI/ /





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /CMYK
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<

    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e9ad88d2891cf76845370524d53705237300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc9ad854c18cea76845370524d5370523786557406300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>

    /HRV (Za stvaranje Adobe PDF dokumenata najpogodnijih za visokokvalitetni ispis prije tiskanja koristite ove postavke.  Stvoreni PDF dokumenti mogu se otvoriti Acrobat i Adobe Reader 5.0 i kasnijim verzijama.)
    /HUN <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <FEFF9ad854c18cea306a30d730ea30d730ec30b951fa529b7528002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020658766f8306e4f5c6210306b4f7f75283057307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a30674f5c62103055308c305f0020005000440046002030d530a130a430eb306f3001004100630072006f0062006100740020304a30883073002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee5964d3067958b304f30533068304c3067304d307e305930023053306e8a2d5b9a306b306f30d530a930f330c8306e57cb30818fbc307f304c5fc59808306730593002>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020ace0d488c9c80020c2dcd5d80020c778c1c4c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor prepress-afdrukken van hoge kwaliteit. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for high-quality prepress printing.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToCMYK
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /DocumentCMYK
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


